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MISCELLANEOUS FLAT BAR

DIMENSIONS APPLW (mm) T (mm)
ICT 010 124.00 8.00 2.664 5,204 1,237,589 S
ICT 009 124.50 6.00 1.990 2,178 917,736 S
ICT 139 320.00 5.00 4.322 3,319 13,521,269 S

SECTION 
NUMBER

MASS 
KG/M

X VALUE 
mm4

Y VALUE 
mm4

ICT-010

ICT-009

ICT-139


